

CHAMBER MATTER

ITEM NO.17 COURT NO.6 SECTION II

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRLMP.NO(s). 8147/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009(From the judgment and order dated 24/12/2008 in GA No. 27/1990 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RAKHPAL DEBNATH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sumit Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Shymal Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. Ratan Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Amitava Acharjee,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplication for exemption from
surrendering is rejected. Four weeks' time is
granted for surrendering and to file proof of
surrender.[Ganga Thakur]
Court Master[Juginder Kaur]
Court Master