

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 201 OF 2010

RAKHPAL DEBNATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.K.Ganguli,Adv.for

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the
appellant, stand over for a week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER